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word form frequence
60840 I
servizio 2
parte y7a5;
numero 35959 I
tempo 32773 _
lavoro 31965
giomo 31300 N
articolo 2378 I
caso 27277 _
attivita 25806 Y
sito 25306
modo (11
ora 24673 _
volta 230
persona 23317 _
informazione 23267 _
sistema 22605 I
prodotto 247 I
vita 22361 I
corso 21904 I
dato 21457 I
mondo 21248 I
progetto 21118 _
Italia 20543
punto 20536 _




o casa

57 fine

o2 centro
5o ricerca
30 citta

51 storia

22 gruppo
55 via

5,1 base

55 momento
2o legge

57 opera

5o diritto

29 acqua
210 CcOosa

41 piano

4o scuola
1> azienda
2, studio
1 territorio
46 programma
47 Uuomo
1o forma
1o tipo

o o area

<1 comune
- livello
55 struttura
-, Ssettore
-5 luogo
<. paese
=7 bambino
5o mese
5o problema
-0 stato

51 Senso
+> qualita
53 utente
5, USO

-5 Roma
-c societa
-7 pagina
£o esempio
oo famiglia
70 Zona

71 termine
7> richiesta

19877 Il
19747
19627 T
18528 |
16911 |
16684
16341 |
16096 | I
16076 |
15577 |
15569
15564 |
15448 | D
15432 |
15348 |
15279 |
14826 |
14823 |
14603 |
14236 |
14002 | D
13977 |
13943 |
13648 |
13370
13292| S
13262|
13176/
13114 |
13077 |
12072 g
12872
12740
12641 | N
12622 g
12516
12490 g
12439 g
12439 g
12413 |
12373 |
12287 g
12250
12210 |
12152| .
12133 |
12040 [




associazione
interno
esperienza
gestione
web

nome
consiglio
campo
camera
maggio
disposizione
evento
grado
strumento
cliente
ambiente
sviluppo
sede

libro

terra
periodo
regione
immagine
condizione
euro
strada
valore
possibilita
sicurezza
mare
spazio
comunicazione
Milano
chiesa
intervento
rapporto
parola
mercato
posto

fatto
impresa
formazione
donna
cura
ufficio

rete

mano

12028 e
12002
11963
11899
11859
11847
11800
11729 g
11556
11410
11236
11226 [
1217 g
1127 g
11091 [
11088
11009
10916
10905
10832 [
10824
10819
10666 [
10648
10626
10531 [
10524
10522
10504 [
10496
10473
10411
10392 [
10385
10378
10344
10300
10294
10253 g
10235
10184 [
10124
10082 [

9931

9891

9867

9854



produzione
funzione
risultato
provincia
percorso
trattamento
gioco
prezzo
controllo
sezione
linea
colore
ordine
comma
titolo
soluzione
domanda
incontro
data
modello
hotel
giugno
musica
documento
soggetto
mezzo
impianto
oggetto
vista
presenza
ambito
atto
interesse
collaborazione
scelta

arte

fondo
serie
presidente
contenuto
relazione
occasione
amministrazione
cultura
natura
costo
azione

9840 [
9753 [
9734 [
9704 [T
9606 [
9536 I
9521 [
9517 [
9498 [
9438 [
9431 [
9431 [
9387 [
9372
9202 [
9167
9104 [
9081 [
9070 [
9060 [
9034 [
9028 [
8973 [
8925
8864 [
8855 [
8730 [
8719
8651 [
8628
8584 [
8515
8465
8463
8437 [
8433
8429
8427
8359 [
8355 [
8345
8334
8322
8287 [
8286
8286
8279



particolare
riferimento
effetto
tema
misura
offerta
processo
obiettivo
utilizzo
internet
elemento
aprile
settembre
iniziativa
materia
visita
figlio
situazione
seqguito
dio

codice
luce
edizione
idea

carta
ottobre
accesso
realta
applicazione
corpo
secolo
forza
posizione
universita

8278
8234
8233
8228
8228
8204
8108
8010
7997
7940
7920 [
7875 [
7873 [
7819
7778
7770
7728
7705
7681
7678 [
7677
7667
7649
7645
7633
7596 [
7592
7574
7533 [
7520 [
7517 [
7505
7457
7433



